Hartford Fair Tractor Pull Sign Up

Separate sign up sheet required for each tractor

Please complete the form, then print and bring to the event.

Name:

Address:

City:

State:

Tractor Year:

Zip:

Tractor Make:

Model:

All classes are MAXIMUM WEIGHT
Antique Field Stock

3500

4500

5500

6500

7500

8500

10,000

Antique Pro Stock
3500
4000
4500
5000
5500
6000
6500
7500
8500

10,000



