## Hartford Fair Tractor Pull Sign Up

## Separate sign up sheet required for each tractor

Please complete the form, then p	rint and bring to the event.	
Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Tractor Year:		
Tractor Make:		
Model:		
All classes are <b>MAXIMUM WEIGH</b>	т	
Antique Field Stock	Antique Pro Stock	
3500	3500	
4500	4000	
5500	4500	
6500	5000	
7500	5500	
8500	6000	
10,000	6500	
	7500	
	8500	
	10,000	